Stonex Europe Srl

Date: 7/18/2014

Authority to Act as an Agent

We declare that the following representative (agent)

Name	Mark Zhu
Position	Manager
Company Name	Shenzhen Certification Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Address	2F, Building B, East Area of Nanchang Second Industrial Zone,
	Gushu 2 nd Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518126, P.R. China
Tel / Fax	0755-86375541/0755-26736857
Email	cefcc@126.com

to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the application and documents submitted to PHOENIX TEST-LAB for product certification below

Product Name	Total Station
Model Name	R2W-2 Plus 500, R2W-5 Plus 500, R2W-2 Plus 500 GL,
	R2W-5 Plus 500 GL, R2W-2 Plus 500 BT, R2W-5 Plus 500 BT,
	R2W-2 Plus 500 BT/GL, R2W-5 Plus 500 BT/GL
Brand Name	N/A

Yours sincerely,

Signatory

Name : June Zhang

Position: Associate Manager Company: Stonex Europe Srl

Adress: Via Zucchi 1,20900 Monza(MB), Italy

Tel. : +390392783008 *Fax* : +390392789576

Email: june.zhang@stonexpositioning.com

In case of FCC, we certify that we are not subject to a denial of Federal benefits, that include FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. §862 because of a conviction for possession or distribution of a controlled substance.